1BV3S | IOM dixonvalve.com • 800.789.1718
BV3S-Series
Multi-Port Ball Valve
dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
800.789.1718
2 BV3S | IOMdixonvalve.com • 800.789.1718
Table of Contents

4" 11.4" 6.3" 7.0" 5.4" 18.3" 3.83" 22 F10 F12
35BV3S | IOM dixonvalve.com • 800.789.1718
Part Number Key
BV3S/4S-Series Sanitary Ball Valve
Part Number Key
Example: BV2SVTF050C-A
Valve
Style
Seat
Material
Ball
Configuration
Port
Size Size Connections Handle Surface
Finish
BV3S V T F 050 C - A
Valve Style Code
3-way BV3S
4-way BV4S
Seat Material Code
Virgin PTFE V
15% glass reinforced PTFE G
25% carbon reinforced PTFE C
50% stainless steel reinforced
PTFE S
Ultra high molecular weight
polyethylene U
Ball Configuration Code
T-Port T
L-Port L
Port Size Code
Full port F
Reduced port (4" only) R
Size Code
1/2" 050
3/4" 075
1" 100
1-1/2" 150
2" 200
2-1/2" 250
3" 300
4" 400
Connections Code
Clamp (standard) C
Weld B
Female I-Line F
Male I-Line M
Threaded bevel T
Plain bevel with nut P
Q-Line Q
John Perry plain with nut J
John Perry threaded H
Handle Code
Manual handle A
Surface Finish Code
32 Ra I.D. blank
25 Ra I.D. -2
20 Ra I.D. -1
15 Ra I.D. -4
10 Ra I.D. -7
36 BV3S | IOMdixonvalve.com • 800.789.1718
Repair Kits
Size